Masoneilan®
12300 Series
Level Transmitter / Controller
A Smart
Instrument
with
HART®
Communication

version, can be used between
+400°C and +450°C.
Numbering system
Pressure envelope characteristics
Temperature limits
600
550
500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
O
pe
ra
tin
g
te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 (
°C
)
Ambient temperature (°C)
25      30        35       40       45        50        55       60        65       70       75       80
See note 1
Standard torque tube
Too hot
See note 2
Note : The optional extension is
identified by AB suffix after the
8th digit.
SD CU3000E - 10/00
12300 Level Transmitter / Controller
12300 Screwed NPT - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’
12301 Flanged - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’ - DN 40 and DN 50
12309 Screwed NPT - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’
12302 Flanged - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’ - DN 40 and  DN 50
12305 Screwed NPT - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’
12308 Flanged - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’ - DN 40 and  DN 50
12306 Screwed NPT - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’
12307 Flanged - 1 1/2’’ and 2’’ - DN 40 and  DN 50
12303 Flanged - 3’’ and 4’’ - DN 80 and DN 100
12304 Flanged - 4’’ - DN 100
In case of internal mounting the instrument has no displacer chamber, the mechanism chamber flange is bolted directly
on the vessel flange.